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Company Name Contact Name E-mail
APT Research, Inc. George Gafka ggafka@apt-research.com
Astrobotic Technology, Inc.  Mike Provenzano mike.provenzano@astrobotic.com
Aurora Flight Sciences Boeing Lu Yang Yang.Lu@aurora.aero
AVL Thomas Howell Thomas.Howell@avl.com
Axiom Space Mark Greeley markg@axiomspace.com
Barrios Technology Anita Renteria Anita.renteria@barrios.com
Bastion Technologies, Inc. Andrew Hernandez, Jr. ahernandez@bastiontechnologies.com
Blue Origin Jacqueline Cortese jcortese@blueorigin.com
Boeing Derek Garza Derek.Garza@boeing.com
Cimarron Software Services Brad Cothran bcothran@cimarroninc.com
Collins Aerospace Matthew DeRosier matthew.derosier@collins.com
Dynetics Seamus Tuohy seamus.tuohy@dynetics.com
General Motors Brent Deep brent.deep@gm.com
Goodyear Michael Rachita michael_rachita@goodyear.com
Honeybee Robotics Dean Bergman dxbergman@honeybeerobotics.com 
ILC Dover LP W. Keith Splawn splawk@ilcdover.com
Intuitive Machines Trent Martin trent@intuitivemachines.com
Leidos Leslie Roche Leslie.e.roche@Leidos.com
Lockheed Martin Christie Iacomini christine.s.iacomini@lmco.com
Lunar Outpost Forrest Meyen forrest@lunaroutpost.com
Maxar Technologies Doug Hemingway douglas.hemingway@maxar.com
MDA Systems Inc. Atif Qureshi Atif.Qureshi@mda.space
Michelin Robert Radulescu Robert.radulescu@michelin.com
Mission Control Space Services Kaizad Raimalwala kaizad@missioncontrolspaceservices.com
Mississippi State University Daniel Carruth dwc2@cavs.msstate.edu
Moog Inc., Space & Defense Barry Safier bsafier@moog.com
Motiv Space Systems Chris Thayer Chris.thayer@motivss.com
Nissan Eric Sipe Eric.sipe@nissan-usa.com
Nlogic LLC Tim Thornton tim.thornton@nlogic.com
Northrop Grumman Andrei Mitran andrei.mitran@ngc.com
Oceaneering Space Systems Jud Hedgecock jhedgeco@oceaneering.net
Oshkosh Corporation Mark Charniak mcharniak@oshkoshcorp.com
Peraton Doyle Towles dtowles@peraton.com
Redwire Space Gabriel Sherman Gabriel.sherman@redwirespace.com
Roush Industries Matt Van Benschoten matt.vanbenschoten@roush.com
Sierra Space Kenneth Bruce Morris bruce.morris@sncorp.com
SpaceX Caitlin Smith Caitlin.smith@spacex.com 
Teledyne Brown Engineering (TBE) Debbie Batson debbie.batson@teledyne.com

Textron Specialized Vehicles Jay Richardson jlrichardson@textron.com
The SMART Tire Company, Inc Earl Cole earl@smarttireco.com
University of Arkansas - Fort Smith Dr. Kevin Lewelling Kevin.Lewelling@uafs.edu
Vedo Systems Amanda Acevedo amanda.acevedo@vedosystems.com
Venturi Astrolab, Inc. Jaret Matthews jaret.matthews@venturiastrolab.com
Venturi Lab Antonio Delfino antonio.delfino@venturilab.ch
Voyager Space Holdings Michael Bowker mike.bowker@voyagerspace.com
Waterfront Allan McCaleb allan.mccaleb@teledyne.com


